School Start Dates

July 2023

August 2023

No School Dates
September 2023

October 2023

November 2023

December 2023

January 2024

February 2024

March 2024

April 2024

May 2024

M-F

m<s

+BEREAN

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

31

2-6

10
17
20-24

15
18-29

WN =

RN
(@)]

16

11-15
18
29

23
24

K5-12" Grade New Student Orientation | 4:00PM
ESE Meeting K5-12"" Grade | 5:00PM

K5-12" Grade Returning Parent Orientation | 6:00PM
Preschool Required Parent Meeting | 7:00PM

Preschool K2-K4/VPK Meet the Teacher | 9:00-11:00AM
First Day of School K2-12" Grade

First Day for VPK Only Students

Labor Day | No School
1/2 Day Dismissal - K5-12™" | End of 1t Quarter (EC)

Fall Break- K2-12" Grade
Staff Development | No School

Veterans’ Day
1/2 Day Dismissal - K5-12" | Harvest Day
Thanksgiving Break

1/2 Day Dismissal - K5-12™" | End of 2" Quarter (EC)
Christmas Break

New Year Holiday

Staff Development | No School
School Resumes for Students
Martin Luther King Day | No School

Staff Development | No School
Presidents’ Day | No School

1/2 Day Dismissal - Grandparents Day
Spring Break K2-12"" Grade

Staff Development | No School

Good Friday | No school

Easter Monday | No school

Last Day for VPK Only Students - TBD
Last Day of School | 1/2 Day - K5-12™ (EC)

Teacher Work Day
(EC) = Extended Care Offered

2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR



