School Start Dates			
July 2023	M	31	K5-12 th Grade New Student Orientation 4:00PM ESE Meeting K5-12 th Grade 5:00PM K5-12 th Grade Returning Parent Orientation 6:00PM Preschool Required Parent Meeting 7:00PM
August 2023	Т	1	Preschool K2-K4/VPK Meet the Teacher 9:00-11:00AM
	W	2	First Day of School K2-12th Grade
	TH	10	First Day for VPK Only Students
No School Dates			
September 2023	M F	4 29	Labor Day No School 1/2 Day Dismissal - K5-12 th End of 1 st Quarter (EC)
October 2023	M-F M	2-6 9	Fall Break- K2-12 th Grade Staff Development No School
November 2023	F F M-F	10 17 20-24	Veterans' Day 1/2 Day Dismissal - K5-12 th Harvest Day Thanksgiving Break
December 2023	F M-M	15 18-29	1/2 Day Dismissal - K5-12 th End of 2 nd Quarter (EC) Christmas Break
January 2024	M T W M	1 2 3 15	New Year Holiday Staff Development No School School Resumes for Students Martin Luther King Day No School
February 2024	F M	16 19	Staff Development No School Presidents' Day No School
March 2024	F M-F M F	8 11-15 18 29	1/2 Day Dismissal - Grandparents Day Spring Break K2-12 th Grade Staff Development No School Good Friday No school
April 2024	M	1	Easter Monday No school
May 2024	TH F	23 24	Last Day for VPK Only Students - TBD Last Day of School 1/2 Day - K5-12 th (EC) Teacher Work Day (EC) = Extended Care Offered

(EC) = Extended Care Offered

